

John Hancock.

# It all starts with enroll*me*nt



### Hi!

Congratulations! You are now eligible to participate in your company's retirement plan.

Your employer has partnered with John Hancock to provide you with this valuable benefit.

Now that you're eligible, it's easy to get started.

# Register

Go to **www.johnhancock.com/myplan** or scan the QR code.



Enter your information, including:

#### Your Contract Number:

Then follow these steps:

- Create a user name and password,
- Choose your challenge questions and answers, and
- Confirm your information and click the "Enroll now" button.

#### You'll need your Enrollment Access Number

Need help with enrollment? Call us. **1-855-JHENROLL (543-6765)** 



## Your retirement — online

- Learn how to manage your finances today and tomorrow
- Take the Financial Wellness Assessment
- Set a retirement goal and track your progress
- Manage your investments

You have access to powerful tools and resources to help you get financially fit.



Track



Α

Progress towards retirement goal, account balance, personal rate of return and quarterly statement.



Your cashflow, spending patterns, and debts to help manage your budget.



#### Combine

Consider combining other retirement accounts<sup>†</sup> to see your total retirement savings in one place.



**†** Available for plans utilizing John Hancock's Consolidation Services; rollovers are subject to the provisions of a company's plan.

As other options are available, you are encouraged to review all of your options to determine if combining your retirement accounts is suitable for you.

John Hancock.

Group annuity contracts and recordkeeping agreements are issued by: John Hancock Life Insurance Company (U.S.A.)("John Hancock USA"), Boston, MA (not licensed in New York) and John Hancock Life Insurance Company of New York ("John Hancock NY"), Valhalla, NY. Product features and availability may differ by state. John Hancock USA and John Hancock NY each make available a platform of investment alternatives to sponsors or administrators of retirement plans without regard to the individualized needs of any plan. Unless otherwise specifically stated in writing, John Hancock USA and John Hancock NY do not, and are not undertaking to, provide impartial investment advice or give advice in a fiduciary capacity.

NOT FDIC INSURED. MAY LOSE VALUE. NOT BANK GUARANTEED.

© 2019 All rights reserved.

GT-P 22252-GE 11/19-40551